GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (October 16, 2020)

3F

Amber Haze

Autism Can Do
Command Sgt Major
Delta Forum

Diction

eFriend of Autism
She's Expensive

4F

%Wickedly Sassy
%Miss Pickles
%Living Our Dream
%Easy Goes By
Arouse N Go
Awesome Amanda
eBack Slider
Boisterous Rascal
Boundforjamaica
Cats Out Tonite
Cimarron

Cold Brew Kelly
eEddie's Princess
Gettin Sideways
Hot Soup

I'm a Rockette
***Kylemore

¢ - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

:49.80
:50.40
:50.40
:52.00
:49.80
:50.40
:47.40
:54.20
:50.20
:51.80
:51.20
:53.80
:47.40
:51.00
:48.40
:49.60
:50.20

3860 HG
:36.00
:39.00
:37.80
:39.00
:35.80
:39.20

H
H

ITTT

IITIIIIIIIIIIIIIIT

4F

Lady of the House
***|_ove of Art (IRE)
***|_uck's Royal Flush
Lucky Lara
Manitou

Outright

Posh Holly (IRE)
Random Pleasure
Ready Say Go
Real Trouble

Silly Image
Talisker Bay
Temple View
Unafiestaparatodos
Unchain Her Heart
Vastly Deep

5F

Alleycat
***Breakers Isle
Chico Baby
Copper Halo
***Cozze Kid
Deltary

Don's Final Final
***Duchamp

Summary
All Weather Track - Fast

:51.80
:49.40
:48.80
:52.60
:51.80
:48.40
:50.80
:49.80
:50.80
:47.60
:50.20
:51.80
:51.00
:49.80
:49.60
:49.20

1:05.60
1:06.00
1:02.20
1:04.20
1:01.60
1:02.60
1:03.20
1:04.00

All Weather Track - Fast

H
H
H

IITIITIIIIIIIIIT

ITIIITITIT

5F

Freeport Joe

Got Tobe Awesome
eHe Be Mojo Risin
Hula King

I'll Do It for You
Ice Angel
Lastbesthope
Luckenbach
**Mugaritz

No Parking Here
Our Silver Oak
Pulpit Gold
Romero Rules
She B Salty
***Sjlver Moment
***Son of Smalls
Tres Chiflados
***\Way to Fire

6F
Connie's Promise
Full of Pepper

1:02.60 H
1:02.80 H
1:01.20 H
1:03.80 H
1:05.60 H
1:04.00 H
1:03.80 H
1:03.00 H
1:02.00 H
1:02.80 H
1:02.00 H
1:03.60 H
1:0740 HG
1:01.80 H
1:01.80 H
1:02.20 H
1:02.00 H
1:03.60 H

1:15.60 H
1:16.00 H

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 7 :35.80 :39.20 :37.91
4 Furlongs 33 :47.40 :54.20 :50.34
5 Furlongs 26 1:01.20 1:07.40 1:03.28
6 Furlongs 2 1:15.60 1:16.00



