GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (October 16, 2020)

All Weather Track - Fast

3F	4F		5F	
Amber Haze :38.60 H G	Lady of the House	:51.80 H	Freeport Joe	1:02.60 H
Autism Can Do :36.00 H	***Love of Art (IRE)	:49.40 H	Got Tobe Awesome	1:02.80 H
Command Sgt Major :39.00 H	***Luck's Royal Flush	:48.80 H	●He Be Mojo Risin	1:01.20 H
Delta Forum :37.80 H	Lucky Lara	:52.60 H	Hula King	1:03.80 H
Diction :39.00 H	Manitou	:51.80 H	I'll Do It for You	1:05.60 H
•Friend of Autism :35.80 H	Outright	:48.40 H	Ice Angel	1:04.00 H
She's Expensive :39.20 H	Posh Holly (IRE)	:50.80 H	Lastbesthope	1:03.80 H
	Random Pleasure	:49.80 H	Luckenbach	1:03.00 H
4F	Ready Say Go	:50.80 H	***Mugaritz	1:02.00 H
%Wickedly Sassy :49.80 H	Real Trouble	:47.60 H	No Parking Here	1:02.80 H
%Miss Pickles :50.40 H	Silly Image	:50.20 H G	Our Silver Oak	1:02.00 H
%Living Our Dream :50.40 H	Talisker Bay	:51.80 H	Pulpit Gold	1:03.60 H
%Easy Goes By :52.00 H	Temple View	:51.00 H	Romero Rules	1:07.40 H G
Arouse N Go :49.80 H	Unafiestaparatodos	:49.80 H	She B Salty	1:01.80 H
Awesome Amanda :50.40 H	Unchain Her Heart	:49.60 H	***Silver Moment	1:01.80 H
•Back Slider :47.40 H	Vastly Deep	:49.20 H	***Son of Smalls	1:02.20 H
Boisterous Rascal :54.20 H			Tres Chiflados	1:02.00 H
Boundforjamaica :50.20 H	5F		***Way to Fire	1:03.60 H
Cats Out Tonite :51.80 H	Alleycat	1:05.60 H		
Cimarron :51.20 H	***Breakers Isle	1:06.00 H	6F	
Cold Brew Kelly :53.80 H	Chico Baby	1:02.20 H	Connie's Promise	1:15.60 H
•Eddie's Princess :47.40 H	Copper Halo	1:04.20 H G	Full of Pepper	1:16.00 H
Gettin Sideways :51.00 H	***Cozze Kid	1:01.60 H	• • •	
Hot Soup :48.40 H	Deltary	1:02.60 H		
I'm a Rockette :49.60 H	Don's Final Final	1:03.20 H		
***Kylemore :50.20 H	***Duchamp	1:04.00 H		

⁻ Denotes Fastest work*** Denotes Horse On List

Summary All Weather Track - Fast

Distance	# Of Horses	Fastest Time	Slowest Time	Average Time
3 Furlongs	7	:35.80	:39.20	:37.91
4 Furlongs	33	:47.40	:54.20	:50.34
5 Furlongs	26	1:01.20	1:07.40	1:03.28
6 Furlongs	2	1:15.60	1:16.00	

^{%{}dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse